AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME:
CONTRACT NAME:
TERM OF CONTRACT:

Moridge Manufacturing, Inc.
Grounds Maintenance Equipment
March 1, 2016 - February 29, 2017

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE
Biddy Saw Works Inc Buff Doty 1218 Hwy 69 South Columbus, MS, 39704 662-328-7291
Cooks Auto Parts LLC Terry Cook 177 S East Boundary ST Holly Springs, MS, 38635 662-252-4361
Cooks Auto Parts LLC Terry Cook 8312 Hwy 178 W Byhalia, MS, 38611 662-838-2156
Green Thumb Outdoors Ryan Weaver 9560 Highway 503 Hickory, MS, 39332 601-646-5467
Griffin Farm Equipment Inc BJ Mauney 1336A City Ave N Ripley, MS, 38663 662-837-7676
I-55 Outdoor Power & Supply Inc Josh McAlpin 3844 |-55 South Jackson, MS, 39212 601-373-3100

Majestic Auto & Truck Services LLC
Mitchells Small Engine Supply

Mitchells Outdoor Power Equipment LLC

Power Equipment Sales & Service
Smithville Hardware Co
U-Wood Co Inc

Jerry Moore
Bobby Mitchell Jr
Billy Mitchell

Glen Pennington
Allen Duncan
Darrel Underwood

736 Industrial Park Rd NE
821 Washington Ave

812 Lake Harbour Dr
1941 McCullough Blvd
63485 Hwy 25 N

7225 Highway 49

Brookhaven, MS, 39601
Greenville, MS, 38701
Ridgeland, MS, 39157
Tupelo, MS, 38801
Smithville, MS, 38870
Hattiesburg, MS, 39402

601-833-9053
662-378-8132
601-991-3884
662-844-7676
662-651-4576
601-264-9504



FAX
662-328-7281
662-252-4501
662-838-2158
601-646-1752
662-862-8819
601-896-0242
601-833-3375
662-332-2742
601-991-3833
662-844-7233
662-651-6012
601-264-9504

EMAIL
buffbiddy@cableone.net
cooksauto@rocketmail.com
cooksauto@rocketmail.com
Imgdiversified @gmail.com
gfel336@gmail.com
i55outdoorpower@gmail.com
majesticauto@cableone.net
mitchells_inc@bellsouth.net
mitchellsoutdoor@bellsouth.net
sales@powerequip.net
smithvillehardware@hotmail.com
uwood@bellsouth.net

MINORITY VENDOR



